Race Date
October 24, 2009

Name

North East
Team Score (places): 24
Average Time: 11:45.1

1 Taylor Pletz

2 Kiristi Barnes

3 Mary Eidell

4 Angela Reynolds
5 Molly Phillips

6 Olivia Bergquist
7 Cassidy Chriest

Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 45
Average Time: 12:57.5

1 Sophie Mazza

2 Ania Gorski

3 Dani Dougan

4 Allison Bastian
5 Kara Kosterman
6 Kym Drapcho

7 Marissa Drobitch

Eisenhower

Team Score (places): 71
Average Time: 13:43.4

1 Lacey Stanko

2 Jasmine Lindgren
3 Courtney Jewell
4 Grace Thompson
5 Littlefield Erica

Youngsville

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Mallory Eastman
2 Suzie Rose

Corry

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Taylor Blanton
2 Chanlin Lindstrom
3 Megan Gottscling

Fort LeBoeuf

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Kasey Bengel

2 Jordan Oberlander
3 Kylee Wilson

4 Cora Burek

Seneca

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Kelsey Leisure
2 Lyndsey Jarem

Results from the Big White Trailer

District 4 XC Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Cum Cum
Class Place Place Time Time Name
Finish Position - 1 Seneca
Team Score (times): 58:45.6 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
7 2 2 11:12.3 11:12.3 3 Alyssa Pierce
8 4 6 11:45.2 22:57.5 Union City Area
8 5 1 11:52.2 34:49.8 Team Score (places): Inc.
8 6 17 11:52.7 46:42.5 )
Average Time:
7 7 24 12:03.0 58:45.6
8 8 32 12:22.7  1:11:08.3 1 Michaela Krause
8 9 41 12:26.5  1:23:34.9 2 Jessica Wetzel
. . 3 Ashley Keefer
F h Posit - 2
inish Fosition 4 Amber Lewis
Team Score (times): 1:04:47.8
8 1 1 11:08.2 11:08.2
8 3 4 11:36.2 22:44.4
7 12 16 13:25.3 36:09.8
7 14 30 14:14.3 50:24.2
8 15 45 14:23.6 1:04:47.8
8 16 61 14:24.3 1:19:12.1
8 17 78 14:26.2 1:33:38.3
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:08:37.2
8 10 10 12:26.9 12:26.9
8 11 21 12:40.2 25:07.1
7 13 34 13:57.6 39:04.7
7 18 52 14:27.0 53:31.7
7 19 71 15:05.5 1:08:37.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Fr <5 12:27.8 12:27.8
7 <5 14:09.0 26:36.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
8 <5 11:54.7 11:54.7
7 <5 12:00.7 23:55.5
7 <5 13:54.4 37:49.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
8 <5 11:50.8 11:50.8
8 <5 11:59.7 23:50.6
8 <5 12:42.6 36:33.3
8 <5 12:43.5 49:16.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
8 <5 11:58.5 11:58.5
8 <5 12:10.8 24:09.4
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

13:46.3 37:55.8

Finish Position - Inc.

<5

Team Score (times):

<5 11:25.6 11:25.6
<5 11:26.0 22:51.6
<5 12:05.8 34:57.5
<5 12:34.7 47:32.2
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